
7:00pm - PTSA Meeting
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Events Calendar

MAY
Teacher Appreciation
Week

Spring Carnival!
Book Fair PM shopping!

7:00pm - PTSA Meeting

2023 2024

Be Involved! Be Informed! Be Heard! Join ME PTSA

8th:

16th:

13th:

DECEMBER
8th:

14th:

20th:

6-10:

13th:

22nd:

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

TBD:

12th:
8th:

11th:

21st:

1st:

25th:

26th:

2nd:

17th:

11th:

10th:

14th:

18th:

21st:

4:00pm Kinder Playdate 

1st Day of School (1-5)

9:10am Kinder Clap-In
Boo-hoo/Woo-hoo

6:30pm - Volunteer Fair 

7:00pm - PTSA Meeting

Winter Book Fair Begins

Cocoa & Cookies
Book Fair PM Shopping

7:00pm - PTSA Meeting

Talent Show Auditions
Begins

Talent Show

7:00pm - PTSA Meeting

Multicultural Night

7:00pm - PTSA Meeting

STEAM Night

meptsa.org

All events are subject to change and cancellation. 

Pumpkin Party

Reflections Art Walk

Warm-A-Heart Gift Drive
Ends

Warm-A-Heart Gift Drive
Begins

7:00pm - PTSA Meeting

Summer Book Fair
Begins

Book Fair ends

7:00pm - PTSA Meeting

6:30pm Back-to-School
BINGO Social

7:00pm - PTSA Meeting

Reflections Workshop

16th: Kinder Playdate

Use your smart
phone camera
to scan & join
online, or visit
our site for
more Info!

OCTOBER
JUNE

JOIN NOW!
Help ME PTSA give our kids  a great year full of fun events. 

Many hands make light work! 

So many ways to get involved, let us know how you can help!

Get In Touch! Email officers@meptsa.org

VOLUNTEER!

11th: 1st Day of School (K)

instagram.com/me_ptsafacebook.com/MEPTSA

18th:

15th:

6:30pm - Volunteer Fair 

Book Fair ends15th:

https://meptsa.weebly.com/

